
1.36.60 

1. 877
296
291
290

2. SSG Rheingönheim 876
293
293
290

3. 866
292
290
284

4. SSG Rheingönheim 2 863
292

Klaus Berg 289
282

5. SSG Rheingönheim 3 857
Armin Urban 288

286
283

6. 853
288
285
280

1.36.60 

1. 46 SG 96 94 100 290
2. 49 SG 92 95 98 285
3. 51 SSG Rheingönheim 93 96 94 283
4. 44 SG 92 97 91 280

1.36.61 

1. 50 SG 98 98 96 292

1.36.62 

1. 41 SG 99 97 100 296
2. 38 SSG Rheingönheim 97 99 97 293
3. 38 SSG Rheingönheim 98 98 97 293
4. 38 SSG Rheingönheim 96 98 98 292
5. 38 SG 98 98 95 291
6. 42 SG 98 96 96 290
7. 42 SSG Rheingönheim 97 99 94 290
8. Berg, Klaus 43 SSG Rheingönheim 96 96 97 289 A 
9. Urban, Armin 43 SSG Rheingönheim 98 94 96 288

10. 39 SSG Rheingönheim 95 94 93 282

1.36.63 

1. 39 SG 96 99 93 288

1.36.64 

1. 33 SG 96 99 95 290
2. 37 SSG Rheingönheim 97 94 95 286 A 
3. 34 SG 95 96 94 285
4. 36 SG 90 99 95 284

  Kreismeisterschaft Auflage, SK LU 2009 

KK 100m Auflage - Senioren A 

SG Oggersheim 
  Josef Singler 
  Kurt Adamus 
  Joachim Gelder 

  Peter Geipel 
  Johann Telle 
  Hans Joachim Wienzkowski 

SG Oggersheim 2 
  Katharina Mappes 
  Rudi Mappes 
  Otto Friedhelm Schroers 

  Herbert Schläfer 
  
  Günter Metzger 

  
  Otto Schaumlöffel 
  Walter Schäfer 

SG Oggersheim 3 
  Ruth Wanger 
  Werner Rothhaar 
  Manfred Spurzem 

KK 100m Auflage - Senioren A 

Gelder, Joachim Oggersheim 
Schanne, Karl-Heinz Oggersheim 
Schäfer, Walter 
Spurzem, Manfred Oggersheim 

KK 100m Auflage - Seniorinnen A 

Mappes, Katharina Oggersheim 

KK 100m Auflage - Senioren B 

Singler, Josef Oggersheim 
Geipel, Peter 
Telle, Johann 
Schläfer, Herbert 
Adamus, Kurt Oggersheim 
Mappes, Rudi Oggersheim 
Wienzkowski, Hans Joachim 

Metzger, Günter 

KK 100m Auflage - Seniorinnen B 

Wanger, Ruth Oggersheim 

KK 100m Auflage - Senioren C 

Lehr, Walter Oggersheim 
Schaumlöffel, Otto 
Rothhaar, Werner Oggersheim 
Schroers, Otto Friedhelm Oggersheim 


